@hleronymus /wem- en polovereniging
20250614=Brabant_O12Finale

Brabant, 14- - 15-6-2025

Programmanr. 106
14-6-2025 - 14:25

Jongens, 100m rugslag

Gebjr 2013 - 2014
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 4

2 Mihnea Davidoiu
3 Bartek Kolodziej
4 Ali Sezer

Serie 2 van 4
2 Julian Smolinski
3 Andrei Popescu
4 Cong Liu
5 Juan Verheggen

Serie 3van 4

1 Tom van der Glind
Yusuf Sanad

Jens Lathouwers
Jesse Drewes
Marcel Marchlewicz
Ryan Hosnani

o wWN

Serie 4 van 4

1 Miguel Kuijken
Rens Bouwmans
Alex Pasala
Gianny van Rijn
lede de Wit

Ted Robijns

o g~ wN

vereniging

Psv
Psv
Psv

Psv
Psv
Psv
ZV Hydra

De Treffers

Psv

Nuenen

De Biesboschzwemmers
Nautilus

Hieronymus

Psv

Dzt'62

Psv

VzV Njord
Hieronymus
Zeester-Meerval

inschrijftijd

1:41.43
1:39.84
1:41.04

1:39.43
1:38.12
1:38.40
1:39.59

1:35.83
1:35.52
1:32.52
1:33.23
1:35.58
1:36.21

1:31.41
1:25.84
1:17.69
1:22.00
1:31.03
1:32.24

201401457
201301141
201301921

201301567
201400345
201301627
201302213

201401389
201301555
201301953
201300295
201300707
201401447

201300251
201301389
201300803
201300333
201300213
201400187

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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